
TM C
Dorset 3 6 - 7 4 - 12 4 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -15 POS
1A Points 0 4

West Midlands 1 7 - 6 12 - 3 9 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 15 POS
1B Points 6 1

Suffolk 1 12 - 4 3 - 12 12 - 11 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 0 POS
1C Points 4 2

Oxfordshire 2 10 - 4 4 - 9 11 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 0 POS
1D Points 2 3

TM C
Dorset 1 4 - 5 6 - 4 5 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -3 POS
2A Points 2 3

Greater Manchester 1 5 - 4 8 - 3 11 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 14 POS
2B Points 6 1

Gloucestershire 1 4 - 6 3 - 8 15 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 5 POS
2C Points 2 2

Norfolk 4 9 - 5 3 - 11 3 - 15 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -16 POS
2D Points 2 4

TM 3
Suffolk 3 4 - 7 5 - 10 5 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -11 POS
3A Points 0 4

Hampshire 3 7 - 4 9 - 5 5 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 4 POS
3B Points 4 2

Worcestershire  1 10 - 5 5 - 9 3 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -3 POS
3C Points 2 3

Hertfordshire 1 8 - 5 8 - 5 7 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 10 POS
3D Points 6 1

TM C
Hertfordshire 4 7 - 4 6 - 8 11 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 9 POS
4A Points 4 1

Devon 1 4 - 7 11 - 4 6 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
4B Points 2 3

Herefordshire 1 8 - 6 4 - 11 5 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
4C Points 2 4

Cornwall 1 3 - 11 7 - 6 6 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
4D Points 4 2
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David Brindley, Jenny Brindley, 
Jeremy Bevan & Sharron Dunt

Richard Payne, Pete Forster, 
Jenny Gibbs & Belinda Gibbs

Jason Martin, Clive Eke, Kate 
Crawshaw & Caralyn Walker

Alan Spicer, Bev Stevenson, 
Julia Bruce & Brian McGivern

NATIONAL MIXED FOURS - Saturday 8th March 2025

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE

A

B
1 C

Barry Whitburn, Jeff Streeter, 
Elaine Jarvis & Vicky Sparshott

Diane Hearnden, Beth Lowery, 
Adam Easthope & Nathan Caines

Derek Adams, Joanne Clements, 
Cheryl Graham & Michael Rice
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Debbie Riley, Karen Hall, Mark 
Riley & Christopher Hall

Sheila Wilson, Susan Banfield, 
Chris Banfield & Stephen Wilson

Carol English, Jo Featherstone, 
Mike Dooley & Saul 

Featherstone

Georgina Watson-Sharp, Andy 
Noble, Sue Green & John Sewell

D
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B

Gordon Willcox, Claire Farrar, 
Wendy Hurp & Shaun Morley

DMark, Williams, Eileen 
Williams, Lee Rowland & Zoe 

Barnard-Rowland

4 Dawn Cox, Shirley Cox, Bryan 
Watkins & Tony Vitale
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Lisa Miles, Andrew Miles, 
Margaret Hare & Alan Hare

Diane Shepherd, Gill Cawrse, 
George Main & Elliot James
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